Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:36.84
1:37.58
1:37.89
1:38.16
1:40.09
1:45.71

1:53.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:36.84
1:38.16
1:37.58
1:40.09
1:37.89
1:45.71

1:53.53

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

267
260
258
256
241
205
165

WA Pts

267
256
260
241
258
205
165

Round

Round

F

Date

07/09/18
29/04/17
29/11/15
08/09/17
09/09/16
11/09/15
12/09/14

Date

07/09/18
08/09/17
29/04/17
09/09/16
29/11/15
11/09/15
12/09/14

Meet

Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018
City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Swim Wales South East Sub Regional Championships
Caerphilly County Club Championships

Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Championships
Caerphilly County Squad Club Championships
Caerphilly Club Championships

Meet

Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018
Caerphilly County Club Championships

City of Newport Spring Open Meet

Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Championships
Swim Wales South East Sub Regional Championships
Caerphilly County Squad Club Championships

Caerphilly Club Championships

Venue
Caerphilly
Newport
Newport
Caerphilly
Caerphilly
Caerphilly
Caerphilly

Venue
Caerphilly
Caerphilly
Newport
Caerphilly
Newport
Caerphilly

Caerphilly

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 2
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3

4

Club Swam Under Level

Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 2
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3
Caerphilly 3

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



