Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Nicholls - (1122969) - Caerphilly County Swim Squad - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.84	267	F	07/09/18	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:37.58	260	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Caerphilly	2
1:37.89	258	F	29/11/15	Swim Wales South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Caerphilly	3
1:38.16	256	F	08/09/17	Caerphilly County Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:40.09	241	F	09/09/16	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:45.71	205	F	11/09/15	Caerphilly County Squad Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:53.53	165	F	12/09/14	Caerphilly Club Championships	Caerphilly		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:36.84	267	F	07/09/18	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Champs 2018	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:38.16	256	F	08/09/17	Caerphilly County Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:37.58	260	F	29/04/17	City of Newport Spring Open Meet	Newport	Caerphilly	2
1:40.09	241	F	09/09/16	Caerphilly County Swim Squad Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:37.89	258	F	29/11/15	Swim Wales South East Sub Regional Championships	Newport	Caerphilly	3
1:45.71	205	F	11/09/15	Caerphilly County Squad Club Championships	Caerphilly	Caerphilly	3
1:53.53	165	F	12/09/14	Caerphilly Club Championships	Caerphilly		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS